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The menu of Geronimo New Haven from New Haven includes 114 menus. On average the menus or drinks on

the menu cost approximately $17.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Geronimo Tequila Bar and
Southwest Grill in New Haven, CT, is a vibrant American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4
stars. With a diverse menu that includes vegetarian options, it's a fantastic spot for food lovers. The restaurant

opens its doors from 12:00 PM to 1:00 AM, making it a perfect choice for both lunch and late-night dining. If

you're curious about the wait time or would like to reserve a table, feel free to call them at (203) 777 7700. Prefer
to enjoy their delicious offerings from the comfort of your home? You can conveniently place your order through
OpenTable. Don't forget to check out what fellow diners have to say, and if you've tasted their flavorful dishes,
share your experience in a review! Explore nearby options like Louis' Lunch and Soul de Cuba Cafe if you're in

the mood for something different. Don’t miss out on a delightful culinary experience at Geronimo Tequila Bar and

Southwest Grilll.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/new-haven/geronimo-tequila-bar-southwest-grill/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/27246590/order-vegetarian-friendly-new-haven-delivery
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/new-haven/geronimo-tequila-bar-southwest-grill
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Salads

TOSTADA SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Salad

ASADO SALAD

Main Courses

NACHOS

Sandwiches
EL DORADO CHICKEN

Meat Dishes

CARNE ASADA STEAK

Enchiladas
BRAISED CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

$14.0

$16.0

$29.0

$31.0

$21.0

Catering

COWGIRL SALAD

Street Food

CHICKEN TINGA BURRITO

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Other Things

SWEET PLANTAINS

Combination Plates
PORK BURRITO

Vegetarian
MUSHROOM BURRITO

Plates
MAHI MAHI TACOS

Featured ltem

GUACAMOLE TO SHARE

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Dinner Sides

POBLANO-CILANTRO RICE

Dips, Snacks, & Small

Plates

BLISTERED SHISHITO PEPPERS

$19.0

$19.0

$9.0

$20.0

$18.0

$18.0

$6.0

$13.0




Geronimo New Haven Menu

Lunch Duos
GRILLED STEAK QUESADILLA

Doritos Nachos
LARGE NACHOS WITH CHEESE

$21.0

$16.0

Specialty Moons Pizzas

WHITE (LARGE)

Chile And Soup

BUFFALO STEAK CHILE BOWL

Uncategorized

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP BOWL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Quesadillas

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA
TRES HERMANAS QUESADILLA

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces

SALSA
GUACAMOLE

From The Grill

RIBS

$25.0

$16.0

$13.0

$8.0

$19.0
$19.0

$15.0

MIXED GRILL

Nachos

LARGE NACHOS WITH BUFFALO
CHILE

LARGE NACHOS WITH CARNITAS

Chile / Soup

HATCH GREEN CHILE STEW
VEGETABLE CHILE

Seasonal Pizza

ELOTE MEXICAN STREET CORN
PIZZA

BRISKET BBQ PIZZA

Side Dishes

CAULIFLOWER AL PASTOR
CUMIN SWEET POTATO FRIES
CORN ON THE COB

Starters

SANTA FE TACOS

HALF RACK BABY BACK PORK
RIBS

YUCCA FRIES

In ABun

GERONIMO BURGER
CHILE GRILLED CHICKEN
APACHE BLT

Base Pies

RED (LARGE)

$21.0

$22.0

$15.0
$15.0

$22.5

$24.5

$18.0
$8.0

$29.0

$8.0

$19.0
$18.0
$17.0

$25.0
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WHITE (SMALL)
RED (MEDIUM)

Sides

POBLANO CILANTRO RICE AND
BLACK BEANS

FRIED ONION AND JALAPENO
STRAWS

CHIMAYO SAUCE

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Tacos

TEJANO TACOS
GRILLED BEEF TACOS
PORK CARNITAS TACOS
CHICKEN TACOS

Small Plates

LARGE NACHOS WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

BIRRIA FLAUTA
FRIED CAULIFLOWER
MEXICAN STREET CORN

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
BURRITOS

TACO

BURRITO

$16.8
$18.8

$6.0

$5.0

$3.0

$21.0

$12.0
$18.0
$10.0

Main Plates
SPAGHETTI SQUASH BURRITO $24.0
BOWL
GERONIMO MAC AND CHEESE $18.0
ALL NATIONS SALMON $30.0
PORK CHILE RELLANOS $20.0
QUINOA CHILES RELLANOS $20.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN
; % BREAD
QUESADILLAS
FISH
ICE CREAM
DESSERTS
SALAD $15.5
Dessert
THREE MILKS $13.0
CHURROS $13.0
MEXICAN DONUTS $9.0
COOKIES
WAFFLE
COOKIE
SORBET
DONUT
FRIED ICE CREAM
Popular Items
o $,£2(I:L0LED SHRIMP $22.0
RED WITH $28.0

MOZARELLA (LARGE)
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RED WITH MOZARELLA (MEDIUM) $23.0
RED WITH MOZARELLA (SMALL) $18.0
WHITE WITH MOZARELLA (SMALL) $18.0
WHITE WITH MOZARELLA

(MEDIUM) $22.5
WHITE WITH MOZARELLA $27.5
(LARGE)

RED (SMALL) $15.0
WHITE (MEDIUM) $20.0

Ingredients Used

o BLACK BEANS $6.0
CHEESE

FRUIT
JALAPENO
SHRIMP

PORK MEAT
CORN

BUTTER
JALAPENOS

Geronimo New Haven

271 Crown St New Haven, CT
06511-6655, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 - 01:00
Tuesday 11:30 - 01:00
Wednesday 11:30 - 01:00
Thursday 11:30 - 01:00
Friday 11:30 - 02:00
Saturday 11:30 - 02:00
Sunday 15:00 - 01:00
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