





https://menuweb.menu 271 Crown St New Haven, CT 06511-6655, United States +12037777700 - http://www.milkcraftca.com/









The menu of Geronimo New Haven from New Haven includes 114 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$17.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Geronimo Tequila Bar and Southwest Grill in New Haven, CT, is a vibrant American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. With a diverse menu that includes vegetarian options, it's a fantastic spot for food lovers. The restaurant opens its doors from 12:00 PM to 1:00 AM, making it a perfect choice for both lunch and late-night dining. If you're curious about the wait time or would like to reserve a table, feel free to call them at (203) 777 7700. Prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings from the comfort of your home? You can conveniently place your order through OpenTable. Don't forget to check out what fellow diners have to say, and if you've tasted their flavorful dishes, share your experience in a review! Explore nearby options like Louis' Lunch and Soul de Cuba Cafe if you're in the mood for something different. Don't miss out on a delightful culinary experience at Geronimo Tequila Bar and Southwest Grill!.

	-		400
		1	
1	51		4
			-

Salads TOSTADA SALAD	\$14.0	Catering COWGIRL SALAD	\$19.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Street Food CHICKEN TINGA BURRITO	\$19.0
Salad ASADO SALAD	\$16.0	Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Main Courses NACHOS		Other Things SWEET PLANTAINS	\$9.0
Sandwiches EL DORADO CHICKEN	\$29.0	Combination Plates PORK BURRITO	\$20.0
Meat Dishes CARNE ASADA STEAK	\$31.0	Vegetarian MUSHROOM BURRITO	\$18.0
Enchiladas BRAISED CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$21.0	Plates MAHI MAHI TACOS	

Appetizer	Featured Item
-----------	---------------

SHRIMP TACOS GUACAMOLE TO SHARE \$18.0

Fish Cocktail
SEA BASS MARGARITA

Chicken Wings Dinner Sides

WINGS POBLANO-CILANTRO RICE \$6.0

American Food Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

BLISTERED SHISHITO PEPPERS

\$13.0

RIBS

		1
	65	1
8	P dis	
	CALL!	
		Manh

\$25.0

			A STATE OF
Lunch Duos		MIXED GRILL	
GRILLED STEAK QUESADILLA	\$21.0	Nachos	
Doritos Nachos		LARGE NACHOS WITH BUFFALO CHILE	\$21.0
LARGE NACHOS WITH CHEESE	\$16.0	LARGE NACHOS WITH CARNITAS	\$22.0
Specialty Moons Pizz	as	Chile / Soup	
WHITE (LARGE)	\$25.0	HATCH GREEN CHILE STEW	\$15.0
Chile And Soup		VEGETABLE CHILE	\$15.0
BUFFALO STEAK CHILE BOWL	\$16.0	Seasonal Pizza	
Uncategorized		ELOTE MEXICAN STREET CORN PIZZA	\$22.5
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP BOWL	\$13.0	BRISKET BBQ PIZZA	\$24.5
Starters & Salads		Side Dishes	
FRENCH FRIES	\$8.0	CAULIFLOWER AL PASTOR	\$18.0
POTATO CHIPS		CUMIN SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$8.0
Quesadillas		CORN ON THE COB	
GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$19.0	Starters	
TRES HERMANAS QUESADILLA	\$19.0	SANTA FE TACOS	
Chicken		HALF RACK BABY BACK PORK RIBS	\$29.0
CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.0	YUCCA FRIES	\$8.0
GRILLED CHICKEN		In A Bun	
Sauces		GERONIMO BURGER	\$19.0
SALSA		CHILE GRILLED CHICKEN	\$18.0
GUACAMOLE		APACHE BLT	\$17.0
From The Grill		Base Pies	

RED (LARGE)



WHITE (SMALL)	\$16.8
RED (MEDIUM)	\$18.8
Sides	
POBLANO CILANTRO RICE AND BLACK BEANS	\$6.0
FRIED ONION AND JALAPENO STRAWS	\$5.0
CHIMAYO SAUCE	\$3.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Tacos

TEJANO TACOS

GRILLED BEEF TACOS

PORK CARNITAS TACOS

CHICKEN TACOS

Small Plates

CHICKEN	\$21.0
BIRRIA FLAUTA	\$12.0
FRIED CAULIFLOWER	\$18.0
MEXICAN STREET CORN	\$10.0

LARGE NACHOS WITH GRILLED

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

BURRITOS

TACO

BURRITO

Main Plates

SPAGHETTI SQUASH BURRITO BOWL	\$24.0
GERONIMO MAC AND CHEESE	\$18.0
ALL NATIONS SALMON	\$30.0
PORK CHILE RELLANOS	\$20.0
QUINOA CHILES RELLANOS	\$20.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN
BREAD
QUESADILLAS

FISH

ICE CREAM

DESSERTS

SALAD \$15.5

Dessert



THREE MILKS \$13.0
CHURROS \$13.0
MEXICAN DONUTS \$9.0

COOKIES

WAFFLE

COOKIE

SORBET

DONUT

FRIED ICE CREAM

Popular Items



GRILLED SHRIMP TACO

\$22.0

RED WITH MOZARELLA (LARGE)

\$28.0



RED WITH MOZARELLA (MEDIUM)	\$23.0	Ingredients Used	
RED WITH MOZARELLA (SMALL)	\$18.0	BLACK BEANS	\$6.0
WHITE WITH MOZARELLA (SMALL	_) \$18.0	CHEESE	
WHITE WITH MOZARELLA (MEDIUM)	\$22.5	FRUIT JALAPENO	
WHITE WITH MOZARELLA (LARGE)	\$27.5	SHRIMP	
RED (SMALL)	\$15.0	PORK MEAT	
WHITE (MEDIUM)	\$20.0	CORN	
		BUTTER	
		JALAPENOS	

Geronimo New Haven

271 Crown St New Haven, CT 06511-6655, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 - 01:00 Tuesday 11:30 - 01:00 Wednesday 11:30 - 01:00 Thursday 11:30 - 01:00 Friday 11:30 - 02:00 Saturday 11:30 - 02:00 Sunday 15:00 - 01:00

Made with Menu

